New
HF Antennas R&S®HX002H3/R&S®HX002H3M HF Dipole with ATU
44  Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2020/2021
1.5 MHz to 30 MHz
For stationary use or for shipboard applications
R&S®HX002H3/
R&S®HX002H3M
HF DIPOLE WITH

Weight R&S®HX002H3 approx. 50 kg (110.2 lb)
R&S®HX002H3M approx. 35 kg (77.2 lb)
Ordering information Type Order No.
HF dipole with ATU R&S®HX002H3 4015.6003.02
HF dipole with ATU R&S®HX002H3M 4015.6003.12
Recommended extras
Junction unit R&S®GX002 4106.0009.02
Tiltable mast, length: 5 m, for roof mounting R&S®KM002A1 4035.7359.02
Lattice mast, length: 10 m R&S®KM451B1 4028.3351.02
Lattice mast, length: 15 m R&S®KM451B2 4028.3400.02
Isolating rope set, for R&S®KM451B1/B2 R&S®KM002Z3 4115.9540.02
Mast adapter, for R&S®HX002A1/HX002H1 on R&S®KM451B1/B2/B3 R&S®KM451Z5 4039.8308.03
Typical vertical radiation patterns above perfectly  conducting
ground
Typical gain on a 5 m mast above perfectly  conducting ground